
Christmas Timetable

Week 2 

Main Pool

Monday 22nd

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Aqua�t

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Family Swimming

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Aqua�t

Lane Swimming

07:30-08:25

08:30-09:25

12:00-12:55

13:00-13:55

14:00-14:55

14:00-15:00

15:00-15:55

16:00-17:30

16:00-17:30

18:00-18:55

19:00-19:55

20:00-20:55

20:00-21:00

21:00-21:55

Tuesday 23rd

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Family Swimming

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

07:30-08:25

08:30-08:25

08:30-09:25

10:00-11:30

10:00-11:30

12:00-12:55

13:00-13:55

14:00-14:55

15:00-15:55

Wednesday 24th

Closed

Thursday 25th

Closed

Friday 26th

Closed

Saturday 27th

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Family Swimming

Family Swimming

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

08:00-08:55

09:00-09:55

10:00-11:30

10:00-11:30

12:30-14:00

14:00-14:55

15:00-15:55

Sunday 28th

Lane Swimming

Lane Swimming

Family Swimming

Lane Swimming

Family Swimming

Lane Swimming

07:30-08:25

08:30-09:25

11:30-13:00

13:30-15:00

13:30-15:00

15:00-15:55

Learner Pool
Monday 22nd

Family Swimming

Family Swimming

10:00-11:30

14:00-15:00

Tuesday 23rd

Family Swimming 11:30-13:00

Wednesday 24th

Closed

Thursday 25th

Closed

Friday 26th

Closed

Saturday 27th

Family Swimming 12:30-14:00

Sunday 28th

Family Swimming

Family Swimming

Family Swimming

09:45-11:15

11:30-13:00

13:00-15:00


