

Christmas Timetable

Week 2

Main Pool

Monday 22nd		Tuesday 23rd	
Lane Swimming	07:30-08:25	Lane Swimming	07:30-08:25
Lane Swimming	08:30-09:25	Lane Swimming	08:30-08:25
Lane Swimming	12:00-12:55	Lane Swimming	08:30-09:25
Lane Swimming	13:00-13:55	Lane Swimming	10:00-11:30
Lane Swimming	14:00-14:55	Family Swimming	10:00-11:30
Aquafit	14:00-15:00	Lane Swimming	12:00-12:55
Lane Swimming	15:00-15:55	Lane Swimming	13:00-13:55
Lane Swimming	16:00-17:30	Lane Swimming	14:00-14:55
Family Swimming	16:00-17:30	Lane Swimming	15:00-15:55
Lane Swimming	18:00-18:55		
Lane Swimming	19:00-19:55		
Lane Swimming	20:00-20:55		
Aquafit	20:00-21:00		
Lane Swimming	21:00-21:55		

Wednesday 24th
Closed

Thursday 25th
Closed

Friday 26th
Closed

Saturday 27th	
Lane Swimming	08:00-08:55
Lane Swimming	09:00-09:55
Lane Swimming	10:00-11:30
Family Swimming	10:00-11:30
Family Swimming	12:30-14:00
Lane Swimming	14:00-14:55
Lane Swimming	15:00-15:55

Sunday 28th	
Lane Swimming	07:30-08:25
Lane Swimming	08:30-09:25
Family Swimming	11:30-13:00
Lane Swimming	13:30-15:00
Family Swimming	13:30-15:00
Lane Swimming	15:00-15:55

Learner Pool

Monday 22nd	
Family Swimming	10:00-11:30
Family Swimming	14:00-15:00

Tuesday 23rd	
Family Swimming	11:30-13:00

Wednesday 24th
Closed

Thursday 25th
Closed

Friday 26th
Closed

Saturday 27th	
Family Swimming	12:30-14:00

Sunday 28th	
Family Swimming	09:45-11:15
Family Swimming	11:30-13:00
Family Swimming	13:00-15:00